
2016 - 2017 Holy Family School Liturgy Calendar 
The Scripture Readings for each day can be found at http://www.usccb.org/nab/today.shtml                  OT = Ordinary Time 

All times are 8:45 am unless indicated otherwise 
 

Date Day or Feast Reading(s) Psalm Gospel Planners 

Friday, August 26, 2016 Friday of the 21st Week of OT I Corinthians 1:17-25 Psalm 33 Matthew 25:1-13 Liturgy Committee 

Friday, September 2, 2016 Friday of the 22nd Week of OT I Corinthians 4:1-5 Psalm 37 Luke 5:33-39 8A & B 

Friday, September 9, 2016 St. Peter Claver, 23rd Week of OT I Corinthians 9:16-19, 22b-27 Psalm 84 Luke 6:39-42 8A & B 

Friday, September 16, 2016 
SS. Cornelius and Ciprian, 24th Week of OT 
Eucharistic Day (Votive Mass #979) 

I Corinthians 15:12-20 Psalm 17 Luke 8:1-3 7A 

Friday, September 23, 2016 St. Pius of Pietrelcina, 25th Week of OT Ecclesiastes 3:1-11 Psalm 144 Luke 9:18-22 7B 

Friday, September 30, 2016 St. Jerome, 26th Week of OT Job 38:1,12-21, 40:3-5 Psalm 139 Luke 10:13-16 6A 

Friday, October 21, 2016 
Friday of the 29th Week of OT 
Leadership Mass 

Ephesians 4:1-6 Psalm 24 Luke 12:54-59 6B 

Friday, October 28, 2016 SS. Simon and Jude, Apostles Ephesians 2:19-22 Psalm 19 Luke 6:12-16 5A 

Tuesday, November 1, 2016 
9:30 am 

All Saints 
Revelation 7:2-4, 9-14 
I John 3:1-3 

Psalm 24 Matthew 5:1-12a Teachers 

Friday, November 11, 2016 St. Martin of Tours, 32nd Week of OT 2 John 4-9 Psalm 119 Luke 17:26-37 5B 

Friday, November 18, 2016 Friday of the 33rd Week of OT Revelation 10:8-11 Psalm 119 Luke 19:45-48 4A 

November 23 – 27, 2016 Thanksgiving Break     

Monday, November 28, 2016 Advent Prayer Service TBD   Advent Committee 

Friday, December 2, 2016 Friday of the 1st Week of Advent Isaiah 26:1-6 Psalm 118 Matthew 7:21, 24-27 4B 

Thursday, December 8, 2016 
9:30 am 

Immaculate Conception of Blessed Virgin Mary 
Genesis 3:9-15, 20 
Ephesians 1:3-6, 11-12 

Psalm 98 Luke 1:26-38 Teachers 

Friday, December 16, 2016 Friday of the 3rd Week of Advent Isaiah 56:1-3a, 6-8 Psalm 67 John 5:33-36 3A 

Dec 22, 2016 – Jan 3, 2017 Christmas Break     

Friday, January 6, 2017 St. Andre Bessette I John 5:5-13 Psalm 147 Mark1:7-11 Liturgy Committee 

Friday, January 13, 2017 St. Hilary, 1st Week of OT Hebrews 4:1-5, 11 Psalm 78 Mark 2:1-12 3B 

Friday, January 20, 2017 St. Sebastian, 2nd Week of OT Hebrews 8:6-13 Psalm 85 Mark 3:13-19 2A 

Friday, January 27, 2017 St. Angela Merici, 3rd Week of OT Hebrews 10:32-39 Psalm 37 Mark 4:26-34 2B 
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Monday, January 31, 2017 Catholic Schools Week Prayer Service TBD   CSW Committee 

Friday, February 3, 2017 
St. Blase, 4th Week of OT 
Catholic Schools Week 

Hebrews 13:1-8 Psalm 27 Mark 6:14-29 CSW Committee 

Friday, February 10, 2017 St. Scholastica, 5th Week of OT Genesis 3:1-8 Psalm 32 Mark 7:31-37 1A 

Friday, February 17, 2017 Friday of the 6th Week of OT Genesis 11:1-9 Psalm 33 Mark 8:34 – 9:1 1B 

Friday, February 24, 2017 Friday of the 7th Week of OT Sirach 6:5-17 Psalm 119 Mark 10:1-12 K 

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 Burying of the Alleluia Prayer Service TBD   Lent Committee 

Wednesday, March 1, 2017 
9:30 am 

Ash Wednesday 
Joel 2:12-18 
2 Corinthians 5:20 – 6:2 

Psalm 51 Matthew 6:1-6, 16-18 Teachers 

Friday, March 10, 2017 Friday of the 1st Week of Lent Ezekiel 18:21-28 Psalm 130 Matthew 5:20-26 7A 

Friday, March 17, 2017 St. Patrick, 2nd Week of Lent 
Genesis 37:3-4, 12-13a, 17b-
28a 

Psalm 105 Matthew 21:33-43, 45-46 7B 

Friday, March 24, 2017 Friday of the 3rd Week of Lent Hosea 14:2-10 Psalm 81 Mark 12:28-34 6A 

March 27 – April 2, 2017 Spring Break     

Friday, April 7, 2017 Friday of the 5th Week of Lent Jeremiah 20:10-13 Psalm 18 John 10:31-42 Liturgy Committee 

April 14 – 17, 2017 Easter Break     

Tuesday April 18, 2017 Raising of the Alleluia Prayer Service TBD   Lent Committee 

Friday, April 21, 2017 
Easter Friday 
Grandparent’s Day 

Acts 4:1-12 Psalm 118 John 21:1-14 FCT 

Friday, April 28, 2017 Friday of the 2nd Week of Easter Acts 5:34-42 Psalm 27 John 6:1-15 6B 

Friday, May 5, 2017 
Friday of the 3rd Week of Easter 
May Crowning 

Acts 9:1-20 Psalm 117 John 6:52-59 5A 

Friday, May 12, 2017 Friday of the 4th Week of Easter Acts 13:26-33 Psalm 2 John 14:1-6 5B 

Friday, May 19, 2017 Friday of the 5th Week of Easter Acts 15:22-31 Psalm 57 John 15:12-17 2A & B 

Thursday, May 25, 2017 
9:30 am 

Baccalaureate Mass James 3:13-18 Psalm 19 Matthew 5:13-16 8A & B 
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